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Week 1 Games

92
100
85
76
94
88

Tea Baggers 84
HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS 88

Week 2 Games

130
129
132
106
85
95

Week 3 Games

101
93
86
75

117

105

Week 4 Games

92
102
76
122
104
133

Week 5 Games

108
85
100
92
99
81

Week 6 Games

101
126
75
89
75
93

Week 7 Games

76
75
73
74
71
111

Mike Hawk 117
Crop Dusters 119
da kine 110
General Lee 113
Tea Baggers 126
Mike Hawk 81
Crop Dusters 79
da kine 111
General Lee 126
The Chubby Hammer 110
Tea Baggers 49
Crop Dusters 123
da kine 95
General Lee 98
The Chubby Hammer 73
Fudge Packers 156
Tea Baggers 114
da kine 105
General Lee 102
The Chubby Hammer 66
Fudge Packers 95
Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P 92
Tea Baggers 81
General Lee 79
The Chubby Hammer 64
Fudge Packers 97
Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P 99
Hypothermia 101
Tea Baggers 54
The Chubby Hammer 88
Fudge Packers 80
Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P 110
Hypothermia 80
Motorboaters 97
Tea Baggers 167
Fudge Packers 73
Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P 60
Hypothermia 44
Motorboaters 78
The Drunken Rednecks 106

The Drunken Rednecks
Motorboaters
Hypothermia

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
Fudge Packers

The Chubby Hammer

HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
The Drunken Rednecks
Motorboaters

Hypothermia

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
Fudge Packers

Mike Hawk

HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
The Drunken Rednecks
Motorboaters

Hypothermia

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P

Crop Dusters

Mike Hawk

HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
The Drunken Rednecks
Motorboaters

Hypothermia

da kine

Crop Dusters

Mike Hawk

HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
The Drunken Rednecks
Motorboaters

General Lee

da kine

Crop Dusters

Mike Hawk

HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
The Drunken Rednecks

The Chubby Hammer
General Lee

da kine

Crop Dusters

Mike Hawk

HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS

113
95
105
111
93
83

119
89
67
92

117

103

88
49
105
110
66
50

80
109
70
67
117
41

58
99
101
96
48
102

92
65
106
76
110
113

155
85
105
128
117
96

Week 8 Games

Tea Baggers

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
Hypothermia

Motorboaters

The Drunken Rednecks
HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS

Week 9 Games

Tea Baggers

Hypothermia

Motorboaters

The Drunken Rednecks
HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
Mike Hawk

Week 10 Games

Tea Baggers

Motorboaters

The Drunken Rednecks
HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
Mike Hawk

Crop Dusters

Week 11 Games

Tea Baggers

The Drunken Rednecks
HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
Mike Hawk

Crop Dusters

da kine

Week 12 Games

Tea Baggers

HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
Mike Hawk

Crop Dusters

da kine

General Lee

Week 13 Games

Tea Baggers

Mike Hawk

Crop Dusters

da kine

General Lee

The Chubby Hammer

Playoff Week 1 Games

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
Tea Baggers

Fudge Packers

Hypothermia

Mike Hawk
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94
64
71
48
88
73

119
120
112
106

55
114

83
115
91
151
81
37

79
98
122
66
115
56

70
63
108
98
121
117

99
115
64
97
160
94

89
109
103

59

53

87

Fudge Packers

The Chubby Hammer
General Lee

da kine

Crop Dusters

Mike Hawk

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
Fudge Packers

The Chubby Hammer
General Lee

da kine

Crop Dusters

Hypothermia

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
Fudge Packers

The Chubby Hammer
General Lee

da kine

Motorboaters
Hypothermia

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
Fudge Packers

The Chubby Hammer
General Lee

The Drunken Rednecks
Motorboaters
Hypothermia

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
Fudge Packers

The Chubby Hammer

HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
The Drunken Rednecks
Motorboaters

Hypothermia

Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
Fudge Packers

The Chubby Hammer
Crop Dusters

The Drunken Rednecks
da kine

Motorboaters

General Lee
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Playoff Week 2 Games

81 Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P 93 Tea Baggers
119 The Chubby Hammer 97 Crop Dusters
120 HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS 103 The Drunken Rednecks
100 Fudge Packers 147 Hypothermia
103 Mike Hawk 66 General Lee
103 dakine 114 Motorboaters

Playoff Week 3 Games

126 The Chubby Hammer 80 Tea Baggers
134 Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P 117 Crop Dusters
75 dakine 57 General Lee
96 Motorboaters 85 HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS
111 Fudge Packers 35 Hypothermia
128 The Drunken Rednecks 110 Mike Hawk
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