

Nap Town Fantasy League

Week 1 Games			Week	8 Games			
92 Tea Baggers 100 HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS 85 Mike Hawk 76 Crop Dusters 94 da kine 88 General Lee	84 88 117 119 110 113	The Drunken Rednecks Motorboaters Hypothermia Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Fudge Packers The Chubby Hammer	113 95 105 111 93 83	Tea Baggers Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Hypothermia Motorboaters The Drunken Rednecks HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS	94 64 71 48 88 73	Fudge Packers The Chubby Hammer General Lee da kine Crop Dusters Mike Hawk	
Week 2 Games Week 9 Games							
 130 Tea Baggers 129 Mike Hawk 132 Crop Dusters 106 da kine 85 General Lee 95 The Chubby Hammer 	126 81 79 111 126 110	HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS The Drunken Rednecks Motorboaters Hypothermia Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Fudge Packers	119 89 67 92 117 103	Tea Baggers Hypothermia Motorboaters The Drunken Rednecks HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS Mike Hawk	119 120 112 106 55 114	Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Fudge Packers The Chubby Hammer General Lee da kine Crop Dusters	
Week 3 Games Week 10 Games							
 101 Tea Baggers 93 Crop Dusters 86 da kine 75 General Lee 117 The Chubby Hammer 105 Fudge Packers 	49 123 95 98 73 156	Mike Hawk HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS The Drunken Rednecks Motorboaters Hypothermia Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P	88 49 105 110 66 50	Tea Baggers Motorboaters The Drunken Rednecks HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS Mike Hawk Crop Dusters	83 115 91 151 81 37	Hypothermia Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Fudge Packers The Chubby Hammer General Lee da kine	
Week 4 Games	Week 11 Games						
92 Tea Baggers 102 da kine 76 General Lee 122 The Chubby Hammer 104 Fudge Packers 133 Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P	114 105 102 66 95 92	Crop Dusters Mike Hawk HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS The Drunken Rednecks Motorboaters Hypothermia	80 109 70 67 117 41	Tea Baggers The Drunken Rednecks HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS Mike Hawk Crop Dusters da kine	79 98 122 66 115 56	Motorboaters Hypothermia Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Fudge Packers The Chubby Hammer General Lee	
Week 5 Games	eek 5 Games Week 12 Games						
 Tea Baggers General Lee The Chubby Hammer Fudge Packers Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Hypothermia 	81 79 64 97 99 101	da kine Crop Dusters Mike Hawk HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS The Drunken Rednecks Motorboaters	99 101 96 48	Tea Baggers HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS Mike Hawk Crop Dusters da kine General Lee	70 63 108 98 121 117	The Drunken Rednecks Motorboaters Hypothermia Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Fudge Packers The Chubby Hammer	
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games					
 Tea Baggers The Chubby Hammer Fudge Packers Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Hypothermia Motorboaters 	54 88 80 110 80 97	General Lee da kine Crop Dusters Mike Hawk HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS The Drunken Rednecks	65 106 76 110	Tea Baggers Mike Hawk Crop Dusters da kine General Lee The Chubby Hammer	99 115 64 97 160 94	HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS The Drunken Rednecks Motorboaters Hypothermia Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P Fudge Packers	
Week 7 Games Playoff Week 1 Games							
 76 Tea Baggers 75 Fudge Packers 73 Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P 74 Hypothermia 71 Motorboaters 111 The Drunken Rednecks 	167 73 60 44 78 106	The Chubby Hammer General Lee da kine Crop Dusters Mike Hawk HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS	155 85 105 128 117	Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS Tea Baggers Fudge Packers Hypothermia Mike Hawk	89 109 103 59 53 87	The Chubby Hammer Crop Dusters The Drunken Rednecks da kine Motorboaters General Lee	

Nap Town Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2011 Schedule 29-Feb-2012 10:23 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 2 Games

81 Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
93 Tea Baggers
119 The Chubby Hammer
97 Crop Dusters

120 HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS 103 The Drunken Rednecks

100 Fudge Packers
103 Mike Hawk
104 General Lee
105 da kine
114 Motorboaters

Playoff Week 3 Games

126 The Chubby Hammer
134 Mike Ditkas Bigger Than Ur P
75 da kine
80 Tea Baggers
117 Crop Dusters
57 General Lee

96 Motorboaters 85 HAVE YOU SEEN MY ENOS

111 Fudge Packers128 The Drunken Rednecks35 Hypothermia110 Mike Hawk